
GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE
FALL 2019 Engineering

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/9/2018 12/22/2018 1/4/2019

January 2 12/23/2018 1/5/2019 1/18/2019

February 3 1/6/2019 1/19/2019 2/1/2019

February 4 1/20/2019 2/15/2019 2/15/2019

March 5 2/3/2019 2/16/2019 3/1/2019

March 6 2/17/2019 3/2/2019 3/15/2019

April 7 3/3/2019 3/16/2019 3/29/2019

April 8 3/17/2019 3/30/2019 4/12/2019

April 9 3/31/2019 4/13/2019 4/26/2019

May 10 4/14/2019 4/27/2019 5/10/2019

May 11 4/28/2019 5/11/2019 5/24/2019

June 12 5/12/2019 5/25/2019 6/7/2019

June 13 5/26/2019 6/8/2019 6/21/2019

July 14 6/9/2019 6/22/2019 7/5/2019

July 15 6/23/2019 7/6/2019 7/19/2019

August 16 7/7/2019 7/20/2019 8/2/2019

August 17 7/21/2019 8/3/2019 8/16/2019

September (Prorated period 2 days) 18 8/4/2019 8/17/2019 8/30/2019 $20.00 $75.71 $95.71 $20.00 $70.57 $90.57

September 19 8/18/2019 8/31/2019 9/13/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

September 20 9/1/2019 9/14/2019 9/27/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

October 21 9/15/2019 9/28/2019 10/11/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

October 22 9/29/2019 10/12/2019 10/25/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

November 23 10/13/2019 10/26/2019 11/8/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

November 24 10/27/2019 11/9/2019 11/22/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

December 25 11/10/2019 11/23/2019 12/6/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

December 26 11/24/2019 12/7/2019 12/20/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

January 1 12/8/2019 12/21/2019 1/4/2019 $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

January (Prorated period 10 days) 2 12/22/2019 1/4/2020 1/17/2020 $100.00 $378.57 $478.57 $100.00 $352.86 $452.86

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,380.00 $5,224.28 $6,604.28 $1,380.00 $4,869.43 $6,249.43

SEMESTER RATE $1,380.00 $5,223.00 $6,603.00 $1,380.00 $4,873.00 $6,253.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $140.00 $530.00 $670.00 $140.00 $494.00 $634.00

Note: 



GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE
Spring 2020 Engineering

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/8/2019 12/21/2019 1/3/2020

January (prorated for 4 days) 2 12/22/2019 1/4/2019 1/17/2020 $40.57 $153.71 $194.29 $40.57 $143.43 $184.00

February 3 1/5/2020 1/18/2020 1/29/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

February 4 1/19/2020 2/1/2020 2/14/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

March 5 2/2/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

March 6 2/16/2020 2/29/2020 3/13/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

April 7 3/1/2020 3/14/2020 3/27/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

April 8 3/15/2020 3/28/2020 4/10/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

April 9 3/29/2020 4/11/2020 4/24/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

May 10 4/12/2020 4/25/2020 5/8/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

May 11 4/26/2020 5/9/2020 5/22/2020 $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

June (prorated for 6 days) 12 5/10/2020 5/23/2020 6/5/2020 $60.86 $230.57 $291.43 $60.86 $215.14 $276.00

June 13 5/24/2020 6/6/2020 6/19/2020

July 14 6/7/2020 6/20/2020 7/2/2020

July 15 6/21/2020 7/4/2020 7/17/2020

August 16 7/5/2020 7/18/2020 7/31/2020

August 17 7/19/2020 8/1/2020 8/14/2020

September 18 8/2/2020 8/15/2020 8/28/2020

September 19 8/16/2020 8/29/2020 9/11/2020

September 20 8/30/2020 9/12/2020 9/25/2020

October 21 9/13/2020 9/26/2020 10/9/2020

October 22 9/27/2020 10/10/2020 10/23/2020

November 23 10/11/2020 10/24/2020 11/6/2020

November 24 10/25/2020 11/7/2020 11/20/2020

December 25 11/8/2020 11/21/2020 12/4/2020

December 26 11/22/2019 12/5/2020 12/18/2020

January 1 12/6/2020 12/19/2020 12/30/2020

January 2 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/13/2021

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,379.43 $5,226.29 $6,605.71 $1,379.43 $4,876.57 $6,256.00

SEMESTER RATE $1,380.00 $5,223.00 $6,603.00 $1,380.00 $4,873.00 $6,253.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $142.00 $538.00 $680.00 $142.00 $502.00 $644.00

Note: 



GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE
Summer 2020 Engineering

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/8/2019 12/21/2019 1/3/2020

January (prorated for 4 days) 2 12/22/2019 1/4/2019 1/17/2020

February 3 1/5/2020 1/18/2020 1/29/2020

February 4 1/19/2020 2/1/2020 2/14/2020

March 5 2/2/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2020

March 6 2/16/2020 2/29/2020 3/13/2020

April 7 3/1/2020 3/14/2020 3/27/2020

April 8 3/15/2020 3/28/2020 4/10/2020

April 9 3/29/2020 4/11/2020 4/24/2020

May 10 4/12/2020 4/25/2020 5/8/2020

May 11 4/26/2020 5/9/2020 5/22/2020

June (prorated for 8 days) 12 5/10/2020 5/23/2020 6/5/2020 $202.86 $202.86

June 13 5/24/2020 6/6/2020 6/19/2020 $355.00 $355.00

July 14 6/7/2020 6/20/2020 7/2/2020 $355.00 $355.00

July 15 6/21/2020 7/4/2020 7/17/2020 $355.00 $355.00

August 16 7/5/2020 7/18/2020 7/31/2020 $355.00 $355.00

August 17 7/19/2020 8/1/2020 8/14/2020 $355.00 $355.00

September 18 8/2/2020 8/15/2020 8/28/2020 $355.00 $355.00

September 19 8/16/2020 8/29/2020 9/11/2020

September 20 8/30/2020 9/12/2020 9/25/2020

October 21 9/13/2020 9/26/2020 10/9/2020

October 22 9/27/2020 10/10/2020 10/23/2020

November 23 10/11/2020 10/24/2020 11/6/2020

November 24 10/25/2020 11/7/2020 11/20/2020

December 25 11/8/2020 11/21/2020 12/4/2020

December 26 11/22/2019 12/5/2020 12/18/2020

January 1 12/6/2020 12/19/2020 12/30/2020

January 2 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/13/2021

SEMESTER TOTAL $0.00 $2,332.86 $0.00 $0.00 $2,332.86 $0.00

SEMESTER RATE $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00 $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00

Note: 


